
Murder

Criminal 

Sexual 

Assault

Robbery

Agg 

Assault 

/ 

Battery

Burglary Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

Arson

Human 

Trafficking - 

Comm Sex 

Acts

Human 

Trafficking - 

Invol Serv

January

REPORTED 0 12 3 9 12 53 8 0 0 0
ARRESTS 0 0 0 6 2 12 2 0 0 0

February 
REPORTED 0 5 4 4 13 46 5 1 0 0

ARRESTS 0 1 2 2 1 5 0 0 0 0

March

REPORTED 0 5 3 5 15 61 7 0 0 0
ARRESTS 0 0 1 3 1 4 2 0 0 0

April
REPORTED 0 4 2 14 18 65 6 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 1 3 8 2 9 1 0 0 0

May

REPORTED 0 2 5 16 19 71 8 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 3 8 1 10 4 0 0 0

June

REPORTED 0 6 4 10 19 79 4 0 0 0
ARRESTS 0 0 2 3 3 7 0 0 0 0

July

REPORTED 0 6 1 13 23 73 5 1 0 0
ARRESTS 0 0 1 6 6 10 0 0 0 0

August

REPORTED 0 4 2 10 26 64 10 0 0 0

ARRESTS 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0

September

REPORTED 1 4 5 15 21 70 15 2 0 0
ARRESTS 1 0 2 9 2 4 1 0 0 0

October

REPORTED 0 2 3 12 15 83 9 5 0 0
ARRESTS 0 0 2 10 7 16 3 0 0 0

November

REPORTED

ARRESTS

December

REPORTED

ARRESTS
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Murder

Criminal 

Sexual 

Assault

Robbery

Agg 

Assault / 

Battery

Burglary Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

Arson

Human 

Trafficking - 

Comm Sex 

Acts

Human 

Trafficking - 

Invol Serv

YR Total

REPORTED 1 50 32 108 181 665 77 9 0 0
ARRESTS 1 2 16 59 25 82 13 0 0 0

Cannabis Cont Sub
Hypo / 

syringe

Parapher

nalia 
Meth

January 2 2 0 0 2

February 0 5 0 0 0

March 0 2 0 0 0

April 0 4 0 0 0

May 0 3 0 0 1

June 0 4 0 1 0

July 0 3 0 0 1

August 0 6 0 0 0

September 0 3 0 0 4

October 3 4 0 0 6

November

December

Cannabis Cont Sub
Hypo / 

syringe

Parapher

nalia 
Meth

YR Total 5 36 0 1 14
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